
No. Name Company Email Phone 
1 Richard Ko American Integrated rko@americanintegrated.com 310-522-1168
2 Alberto Rodriguez Axia Electric/ Shimmick Construction alberto.rodriguez@axia-electric.com 714-483-6670
3 Blake DePaola Blake DePaola bdepaola@covenanttechnical.com 310-256-8618
4 Ryan Ricard CALIAGUA, INC. rricard@caliagua.net 951-847-0663
5 Steven Villanueva GSE Construction Company Inc. Estimating@gseconstruction.com (925) 605-6542
6 Joshua Estoque Herman and Charles, Inc. josh@hermancharles.com
7 Christopher Lee Baker Innovative Construction Solutions cbaker@icsinc.tv
8 Neil Nehmens Kingmen Construction, Inc. nnehmens@kingmen.com 909-529-1747
9 Mehmet Karacay Primoris, dba ARB Inc. mkaracay@prim.com 949-540-5153

10 Clyde E Streeter IV (Bud) Pyramid Building and Engineering Inc Clyde@pyramidbuilding.net 760-404-2341
11 Ronnie Chaffee RE Chaffee Construction Estimating@rechaffee.com 760-249-8068
12 Eric Bodyfelt Shimmick Construction Co., Inc. Ebodyfelt@shimmick.com
13 Victor Esparza  Steve P. Rados Vesparza@rados.com 909-261-4133
14 Ricardo Orozco Steve P. Rados rorozco@rados.com 951-437-1971
15 Adryan Gutierrez TE Roberts, Inc. estimating@teroberts.com 714-669-0072
16 Tom Epperson Tetra Tech 
17 Don Marcus Rain for Rent Dmarcus@rainforrent.com 562-751-3336
18 Clint Freeman D&H Water Systems Clint@dandhwatersystems.com 925-550-8696
19 Kelsey Beckwith Aqueous Nets Kbeckwith@aqvets.com 949-531-0786
20 Patricia Tinnerino Evoqua/Xylem patricia.tinnerino@xylem.com 714-262-1560
21 Todd Sturtz Denora Water Todd.Sturtz@denora.com 813-523-6892
22 David Power Pacific Hydrotech Corp. dpower@pachydro.com 951-830-7310
23 Hannah Holtsberg Innovative Construction Solutions cbaker@icsinc.tv 949-735-6671
24 Fernando Romero Painters and Allied Trades fernando.romero@patcat.org 626-592-2360
25 Mario Galvan Painters and Allied Trades
26 Andrew Zaragoza CSI Electric andrew.zaragoza@csielectric.com 562-360-8584
27 Blake Depaola@covenanttechnical.com CTS bdepaola@covenanttechnical.com 310-256-8618

CITY OF SANTA ANA 
PFAS TREATEMENT AT JOHN GARTHE RESERVOIR

CONTRACT NO. SA-2025-1 
MANDATORY JOB-WALK ATTENDANCE

TIME: 9:00 AM PT / DATE: OCTOBER 14, 2025



PRE-BID JOB WALK ATTENDANCE RECORD 

FOR 

CITY OF SANTA ANA PFAS TREATEMENT AT 

JOHN GARTHE RESERVOIR 

CONTRACT NO. SA-2025-1 

DATE: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2025 at 9:00 AM 
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No. Name Company Email Phone 
1 Razmik H. Gozalians American Integrated rgozalians@americanintegrated.com
2 Richard Ko American Integrated rko@americanintegrated.com 310-522-1168

3 Alberto Rodriguez Axia Electric/ Shimmick Construction alberto.rodriguez@axia-electric.com 714-483-6670

4 Ty Keith Axia Electric/ Shimmick Construction ty.keith@Axia-Electric.com
5 Blake DePaola Blake DePaola bdepaola@covenanttechnical.com 310-256-8618
6 Ryan Ricard CALIAGUA, INC. rricard@caliagua.net 951-847-0663
7 Chris Bouska Chris Bouska Bid@rados.com
8 Jeremy Silva G2 Metal Fab jsilva@g2metalfab.com
9 Steven Villanueva GSE Construction Company Inc. Estimating@gseconstruction.com (925) 605-6542

10 Joshua Estoque Herman and Charles, Inc. josh@hermancharles.com
11 Christopher Lee Baker Innovative Construction Solutions cbaker@icsinc.tv
12 Neil Nehmens Kingmen Construction, Inc. nnehmens@kingmen.com   909-529-1747
13 Charles Drewry Kuraray
14 Robert Bocalan Pacific Hydrotech Corp. rbocalan@pachydro.com
15 Mehmet Karacay Primoris, dba ARB Inc. mkaracay@prim.com 949-540-5153
16 Clyde E Streeter IV (Bud) Pyramid Building and Engineering Inc Clyde@pyramidbuilding.net 760-404-2341
17 Ronnie Chaffee RE Chaffee Construction Estimating@rechaffee.com  760-249-8068
18 William Escobar Shimmick Construction Co., Inc. 
19 Eric Bodyfelt Shimmick Construction Co., Inc. Ebodyfelt@shimmick.com
20 Victor Esparza     Steve P. Rados Vesparza@rados.com  909-261-4133
21 Ricardo Orozco Steve P. Rados rorozco@rados.com 951-437-1971
22 Justin Roberts TE Roberts, Inc. Jroberts@teroberts.com     
23 Adryan Gutierrez TE Roberts, Inc. estimating@teroberts.com 714-669-0072
24 Tom Epperson Tetra Tech 
25 Tobin Preston BrandSafway Los Angeles tpreston@brandsafway.com

CITY OF SANTA ANA 
PFAS TREATEMENT AT JOHN GARTHE RESERVOIR 

CONTRACT NO. SA-2025-1 
MANDATORY VIRTUAL PRE-BID  CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE 

TIME: 2:00 PM PT /  DATE: OCTOBER 13, 2025
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